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XI Cto. de España Alevín
Ciudad Real, 11 - 14/7/2024

Prueba 17 Masc., 400m Estilos Alevín Masculino
12/07/2024 - 18:51 Resultados
MMN 13 4:53.99 ROC VELA OBIOLS BARCELONA 09/12/2023
MMN 12 5:08.80 TOPE RFEN
Puntos: FINA 2024

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

12 años

1. CARRASCO SANCHEZ Aitor 12 C.N. Sabadell 5:21.63 26,00 428
50m: 34.46 34.46 150m: 1:58.89 43.79 250m: 3:24.94 42.77 350m: 4:45.86 36.71

100m: 1:15.10 40.64 200m: 2:42.17 43.28 300m: 4:09.15 44.21 400m: 5:21.63 35.77

2. CHOJNACKI Filip 12 C.N. Inca 5:25.23 22,00 414
50m: 32.17 32.17 150m: 1:53.70 42.04 250m: 3:22.92 49.43 350m: 4:49.31 36.87

100m: 1:11.66 39.49 200m: 2:33.49 39.79 300m: 4:12.44 49.52 400m: 5:25.23 35.92

3. TORRICO CASTRO Ernesto 12 Navial 5:28.16 19,00 403
50m: 34.72 34.72 150m: 2:01.69 45.34 250m: 3:29.07 43.85 350m: 4:53.55 39.32

100m: 1:16.35 41.63 200m: 2:45.22 43.53 300m: 4:14.23 45.16 400m: 5:28.16 34.61

4. GARCIA GARNIKA Asier 12 C.N. Logroño 5:28.34 17,00 402
50m: 35.27 35.27 150m: 2:01.06 43.78 250m: 3:29.11 45.56 350m: 4:52.48 37.44

100m: 1:17.28 42.01 200m: 2:43.55 42.49 300m: 4:15.04 45.93 400m: 5:28.34 35.86

5. CASTEL GARCIA Lucas 12 C.N. Sabadell 5:36.37 16,00 374
50m: 35.15 35.15 150m: 2:01.83 43.23 250m: 3:32.80 48.89 350m: 4:59.73 36.80

100m: 1:18.60 43.45 200m: 2:43.91 42.08 300m: 4:22.93 50.13 400m: 5:36.37 36.64

6. NAVARRO ALONSO Mark 12 C.N. Judizmendi 5:37.84 15,00 369
50m: 33.51 33.51 150m: 1:58.17 45.55 250m: 3:30.14 48.11 350m: 4:58.94 39.46

100m: 1:12.62 39.11 200m: 2:42.03 43.86 300m: 4:19.48 49.34 400m: 5:37.84 38.90

7. MARTINEZ ROS Alex 12 C.N. Terrassa 5:38.78 14,00 366
50m: 37.72 37.72 150m: 2:05.48 43.58 250m: 3:36.11 49.18 350m: 5:03.41 37.37

100m: 1:21.90 44.18 200m: 2:46.93 41.45 300m: 4:26.04 49.93 400m: 5:38.78 35.37

8. TEMESSEK Elies 12 C.N. Barcelona 5:39.93 13,00 363
50m: 34.61 34.61 150m: 2:01.38 42.85 250m: 3:33.62 51.30 350m: 5:03.53 37.74

100m: 1:18.53 43.92 200m: 2:42.32 40.94 300m: 4:25.79 52.17 400m: 5:39.93 36.40

9. CARRILLO OTERO Rafael 12 Navial 5:40.15 12,00 362
50m: 36.72 36.72 150m: 2:03.48 44.04 250m: 3:35.18 47.80 350m: 5:01.94 38.41

100m: 1:19.44 42.72 200m: 2:47.38 43.90 300m: 4:23.53 48.35 400m: 5:40.15 38.21

10. GARCIA FOLTYNSKI Javier 12 C.N. Lloret De Mar 5:41.55 11,00 357
50m: 35.97 35.97 150m: 2:04.40 44.27 250m: 3:36.48 49.40 350m: 5:04.41 39.04

100m: 1:20.13 44.16 200m: 2:47.08 42.68 300m: 4:25.37 48.89 400m: 5:41.55 37.14

11. VALLE VENEGAS Axel 12 C.N. L´ Hospitalet 5:53.92 - 321
50m: 37.84 37.84 150m: 2:12.16 47.13 250m: 3:45.94 47.87 350m: 5:14.85 40.01

100m: 1:25.03 47.19 200m: 2:58.07 45.91 300m: 4:34.84 48.90 400m: 5:53.92 39.07

12. CEJUDO RUIZ Jose Maria 12 Club Natacion Pedrera 5:59.34 - 307
50m: 38.45 38.45 150m: 2:13.30 46.65 250m: 3:47.07 49.68 350m: 5:20.48 41.57

100m: 1:26.65 48.20 200m: 2:57.39 44.09 300m: 4:38.91 51.84 400m: 5:59.34 38.86
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13. VIERA MORAGA Mario 12 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 6:07.49 - 287
50m: 36.44 36.44 150m: 2:08.74 50.10 250m: 3:50.70 53.09 350m: 5:27.36 40.97

100m: 1:18.64 42.20 200m: 2:57.61 48.87 300m: 4:46.39 55.69 400m: 6:07.49 40.13

14. PAJUELO RIVAS Alvaro 12 C.N.Mairena Aljarafe 6:10.76 - 279
50m: 38.57 38.57 150m: 2:15.86 48.50 250m: 3:56.35 52.91 350m: 5:32.08 40.67

100m: 1:27.36 48.79 200m: 3:03.44 47.58 300m: 4:51.41 55.06 400m: 6:10.76 38.68

15. GRANJA CLAVIJO Aran 12 C. Valenciano 6:14.35 - 271
50m: 41.35 41.35 150m: 2:18.27 48.66 250m: 3:58.46 52.83 350m: 5:34.33 42.07

100m: 1:29.61 48.26 200m: 3:05.63 47.36 300m: 4:52.26 53.80 400m: 6:14.35 40.02

16. ULLA RODRIGUEZ Iago 12 C. Marina Ferrol 6:14.93 - 270
50m: 42.05 42.05 150m: 2:19.93 45.71 250m: 3:59.85 55.94 350m: 5:37.19 41.12

100m: 1:34.22 52.17 200m: 3:03.91 43.98 300m: 4:56.07 56.22 400m: 6:14.93 37.74

13 años

1. TXAPARTEGI GALZACORTA Jon 11 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 5:12.35 26,00 467
50m: 32.09 32.09 150m: 1:50.86 41.78 250m: 3:15.73 44.07 350m: 4:37.21 37.21

100m: 1:09.08 36.99 200m: 2:31.66 40.80 300m: 4:00.00 44.27 400m: 5:12.35 35.14

2. ANTON PEREZ Ruben 11 C.N. Xove 5:13.22 22,00 464
50m: 31.68 31.68 150m: 1:52.26 42.35 250m: 3:19.01 45.29 350m: 4:39.60 35.95

100m: 1:09.91 38.23 200m: 2:33.72 41.46 300m: 4:03.65 44.64 400m: 5:13.22 33.62

3. EGEA LUENGO David 11 Club Natacion C.M.D. Horadada 5:14.64 19,00 457
50m: 32.77 32.77 150m: 1:50.87 39.56 250m: 3:14.76 45.84 350m: 4:38.87 37.16

100m: 1:11.31 38.54 200m: 2:28.92 38.05 300m: 4:01.71 46.95 400m: 5:14.64 35.77

4. PERRAMON REXACH Joan 11 C.N. Manresa 5:19.26 17,00 438
50m: 34.97 34.97 150m: 1:56.45 40.16 250m: 3:21.83 47.47 350m: 4:44.91 35.66

100m: 1:16.29 41.32 200m: 2:34.36 37.91 300m: 4:09.25 47.42 400m: 5:19.26 34.35

5. ZAMORANO MARCANO Alejandro 11 C.N. Salinas Sta.Lucia 5:19.69 16,00 436
50m: 31.16 31.16 150m: 1:50.80 41.23 250m: 3:18.65 46.51 350m: 4:43.56 36.84

100m: 1:09.57 38.41 200m: 2:32.14 41.34 300m: 4:06.72 48.07 400m: 5:19.69 36.13

6. ZARZALEJOS SANTOS Mario 11 C.N. Coslada 5:19.96 15,00 435
50m: 33.50 33.50 150m: 1:55.24 43.03 250m: 3:21.63 44.54 350m: 4:45.88 38.40

100m: 1:12.21 38.71 200m: 2:37.09 41.85 300m: 4:07.48 45.85 400m: 5:19.96 34.08

7. JUAREZ LIANAS Marco 11 C.N. Sabadell 5:20.81 14,00 431
50m: 33.75 33.75 150m: 1:56.49 44.13 250m: 3:24.91 45.99 350m: 4:47.06 35.93

100m: 1:12.36 38.61 200m: 2:38.92 42.43 300m: 4:11.13 46.22 400m: 5:20.81 33.75

8. ALEGRET PASTOR Eric Vincent 11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 5:21.16 13,00 430
50m: 33.72 33.72 150m: 1:56.59 42.56 250m: 3:21.22 43.62 350m: 4:45.33 38.24

100m: 1:14.03 40.31 200m: 2:37.60 41.01 300m: 4:07.09 45.87 400m: 5:21.16 35.83

9. HERNÁNDEZ LUQUERO Marco 11 C.D. El Valle 5:27.85 12,00 404
50m: 34.24 34.24 150m: 1:57.70 43.18 250m: 3:28.18 47.98 350m: 4:52.66 36.38

100m: 1:14.52 40.28 200m: 2:40.20 42.50 300m: 4:16.28 48.10 400m: 5:27.85 35.19
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10. VILLATORO FERRARI Pablo 11 Navial 5:28.22 11,00 403
50m: 34.64 34.64 150m: 2:00.81 43.89 250m: 3:27.21 43.80 350m: 4:50.67 38.69

100m: 1:16.92 42.28 200m: 2:43.41 42.60 300m: 4:11.98 44.77 400m: 5:28.22 37.55

11. NAVIO MEDRANO Eric 11 C.D. Gredos San Diego 5:28.40 10,00 402
50m: 35.38 35.38 150m: 1:59.61 43.45 250m: 3:27.82 44.73 350m: 4:51.47 37.89

100m: 1:16.16 40.78 200m: 2:43.09 43.48 300m: 4:13.58 45.76 400m: 5:28.40 36.93

12. BORRAZAS RODRIGUEZ Mauro 11 Casino De La Coruña 5:28.42 9,00 402
50m: 35.75 35.75 150m: 1:59.60 40.19 250m: 3:26.42 47.68 350m: 4:52.63 38.18

100m: 1:19.41 43.66 200m: 2:38.74 39.14 300m: 4:14.45 48.03 400m: 5:28.42 35.79

13. LOMEÑA CALLE Daniel 11 C.N.Comarca Guadalhorce 5:28.58 8,00 401
50m: 36.12 36.12 150m: 2:01.80 43.38 250m: 3:30.28 45.81 350m: 4:54.05 36.42

100m: 1:18.42 42.30 200m: 2:44.47 42.67 300m: 4:17.63 47.35 400m: 5:28.58 34.53

14. JORVA PEREZ Javier 11 C.N. Huelva 5:28.86 7,00 400
50m: 32.35 32.35 150m: 1:55.03 44.17 250m: 3:25.54 46.02 350m: 4:51.84 38.42

100m: 1:10.86 38.51 200m: 2:39.52 44.49 300m: 4:13.42 47.88 400m: 5:28.86 37.02

15. IZAGUIRRE NESSI Anthony Xavier 11 C.N. Teneteide 5:29.67 6,00 398
50m: 34.82 34.82 150m: 2:00.07 44.56 250m: 3:29.83 47.70 350m: 4:54.04 36.10

100m: 1:15.51 40.69 200m: 2:42.13 42.06 300m: 4:17.94 48.11 400m: 5:29.67 35.63

16. BARRACHINA GUEVARA Alejandro 11 C.N. Riba-Roja 5:32.50 5,00 387
50m: 37.13 37.13 150m: 2:05.33 41.82 250m: 3:32.36 47.13 350m: 4:58.37 37.83

100m: 1:23.51 46.38 200m: 2:45.23 39.90 300m: 4:20.54 48.18 400m: 5:32.50 34.13

17. TATARU Adrian Stefan 11 E.M. El Olivar 5:32.91 - 386
50m: 34.34 34.34 150m: 2:00.26 42.61 250m: 3:29.51 47.57 350m: 4:56.72 37.98

100m: 1:17.65 43.31 200m: 2:41.94 41.68 300m: 4:18.74 49.23 400m: 5:32.91 36.19

18. KORIAKA Volodymyr 11 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 5:33.01 - 386
50m: 34.73 34.73 150m: 2:00.17 44.11 250m: 3:31.32 49.12 350m: 4:57.60 36.28

100m: 1:16.06 41.33 200m: 2:42.20 42.03 300m: 4:21.32 50.00 400m: 5:33.01 35.41

19. SILVA RABINES Markel 11 C.N. Santurtzi 5:33.28 - 385
50m: 33.77 33.77 150m: 1:58.61 42.94 250m: 3:29.50 48.40 350m: 4:58.04 37.90

100m: 1:15.67 41.90 200m: 2:41.10 42.49 300m: 4:20.14 50.64 400m: 5:33.28 35.24

20. LARDEUR HONORE Paul 11 C.N. Trencaones Alzira 5:33.55 - 384
50m: 35.16 35.16 150m: 1:58.52 40.46 250m: 3:29.37 49.24 350m: 4:57.96 37.52

100m: 1:18.06 42.90 200m: 2:40.13 41.61 300m: 4:20.44 51.07 400m: 5:33.55 35.59

21. RODRIGUEZ ARTIEDA Marcelo 11 C.N. Helios 5:34.61 - 380
50m: 33.55 33.55 150m: 1:56.32 43.66 250m: 3:26.91 46.96 350m: 4:54.97 39.83

100m: 1:12.66 39.11 200m: 2:39.95 43.63 300m: 4:15.14 48.23 400m: 5:34.61 39.64

22. ISART ESTÉVEZ Oriol 11 C.N. Sant Andreu 5:39.25 - 365
50m: 34.67 34.67 150m: 2:01.51 44.11 250m: 3:32.08 47.39 350m: 5:01.28 39.31

100m: 1:17.40 42.73 200m: 2:44.69 43.18 300m: 4:21.97 49.89 400m: 5:39.25 37.97

23. VILLAFRANCA MARCOS-ALBERCA Borja11 C.N. Criptana Gigantes 5:43.75 - 351
50m: 33.12 33.12 150m: 2:00.01 44.93 250m: 3:35.39 51.77 350m: 5:07.08 37.96

100m: 1:15.08 41.96 200m: 2:43.62 43.61 300m: 4:29.12 53.73 400m: 5:43.75 36.67
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24. GORRIN ROBERTS Alec 11 C.N. Los Cristianos 5:44.59 - 348
50m: 36.03 36.03 150m: 2:05.38 45.17 250m: 3:36.60 47.56 350m: 5:06.99 41.03

100m: 1:20.21 44.18 200m: 2:49.04 43.66 300m: 4:25.96 49.36 400m: 5:44.59 37.60


